NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0864880 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/30/2015 10:02:08 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: McCracken County Wrestling Club Incorporated

Company ID: 0864880 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/19/2013 8:29:25 AM Date filed: 6/30/2015 10:02:08 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

155 Rosemont Drive Paducah, KY 42001

Registered Agent Name/Address

Bart Schofield 155 Rosemont Drive Paducah, KY 42001

Current Officers

President	John Adams	6530 Lovelaceville Road, Paducah, KY 42001
Secretary	Clint Gross	1109 Winslow Way, Paducah, KY 42001
Vice President	Josef Vlach	5320 Lovelaceville Road, Paducah, KY 42001

Directors

Director	John Adams	6530 Lovelaceville Road, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Josef Vlach	6530 Lovelaceville Road, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Clint Gross	1109 Winslow Way, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Bart Schofield	155 Rosemont Drive, Paducah, KY 42001

Signatures

SignatureBart SchofieldTitleRegistered Agent